
Benefits

Develop, promote and allocate funding to an area of
particular personal interest. 
Participate in a varied programme of team building,
individual and group work activities.
Develop a greater understanding of the community/
voluntary sector, it's role and impact on society.
Make a positive contribution to your community. 

Over a 6-month programme of activities, participants will:

Participants will be awarded an OCN (Level 1) in Community
Development

Develop new skills:
Teamwork, leadership, decision-making, negotiation skills,
communication skills, research, interviews, monitoring and
evaluation, presentation skills, problem-solving and active
listening.

Develop knowledge of:
Your local community and Community Development, Fair Access
and Inclusion, Media and Advertising, Recruitment and Selection
procedures and processes.

Impact:
Increased confidence, increased knowledge, improved
employability and increased meaningful opportunities to
participate in the development of your community.

Funded by

OCTOBER 2023 – MARCH 2024

Contact

Aim

Objectives

Impact

Phone

Email

Address

028 66 320 210

Enable young people aged 16-25 to make a positive impact in
their community, develop skills and knowledge to become active
and empowered future leaders.

Increased confidence

Increased knowledge

Increased self-esteem

Improved employability

Opportunities to engage

in your community

sonya@fermanaghtrust.org

Fermanagh House
Broadmeadow Place
Enniskillen
BT74 7HR

Website
www.fermanaghtrust.org

To register:

CLICK HERE

https://forms.gle/ZsvJToPTv2fhq1px5


Complete Application Form: https://forms.gle/ZsvJToPTv2fhq1px5

Successful Applications will be invited to Step 2.

Informal meeting to discuss your application and issues you are interested in addressing.

 

Successful candidates will be notified of their successful application within 2 days of meeting.

Please note: Any difficulties in relation to transport, travel costs, childcare which may present a
barrier to your participation can be addressed by Fermanagh Trust. Please contact Sonya to
discuss:

Sonya Johnston
Deputy Director, Fermanagh Trust

Fermanagh Trust, Fermanagh House, Broadmeadow Place, Enniskillen,  Co. Fermanagh, BT74 7HR

Tel: (028) 66 320 210        Email: sonya@fermanaghtrust.org         

APPLICATION GUIDANCE 

STEP 1

STEP 2

Age 16-25
Passionate about making a difference
Can commit to 6 month programme

Essential Criteria:

Selection

https://forms.gle/ZsvJToPTv2fhq1px5
mailto:sonya@fermanaghtrust.org


PROGRAMME TIMETABLE 

Application Key Info Date

Applications open

Closing date

Interviews

Programme commences

Monday 24th July 2023

Monday 25th September 2023, 12pm

Wed 27th Sept & Thurs 29th Sept 4-6pm

Tues 3rd October 2023

Session Date Time Activity
1
2
3

Tuesday 3rd October
Tuesday 10th October
Tuesday 17th October

3:45pm-5:30pm
3:45pm-6:00pm
3:45pm-5:45pm

Introduction evening
Team building activity
Town mapping activity

Halloween Break
4

5
6
7

Tuesday 24th October 

Tuesday 7th November
Tuesday 14th November
Tuesday 21st November

8 Tuesday 28th November

Christmas Break

3:45pm-5:45pm

3:45pm-5:45pm
3:45pm-5:45pm

3:45pm-5:45pm
3:45pm-5:45pm

Belbin Team Roles 

Research

Presentations
Negotiation 

Marketing9
10

11
12
13
14

Tuesday 5th December
Tuesday 12th December 

Tuesday 9th January
Tuesday 16th January
Tuesday 23rd January

Mid Term 
15

16

3:45pm-5:45pm

3:45pm-5:45pm
3:45pm-5:45pm
3:45pm-5:45pm
3:45pm-5:45pm

Christmas Activity 

Criteria & App form
Publicity

Shortlisting criteria
Free Space
Shortlisting 

Celebration event prep

Administered by

To register:

CLICK HERE

Presentation Prep 
3:45pm-5:45pm

Tuesday 30th January
Tuesday 6th February 3:45pm-5:45pm

Tuesday 20th February 3:45pm-5:45pm Interviews
17 Tuesday 27th February 3:45pm-5:45pm Decision making
18 Tuesday 5th March 3:45pm-5:45pm
19 Tuesday 12th March 3:45pm-5:45pm Awards presentation

St Patricks Break 
3:45pm-5:45pm20 Tuesday 26th March Evaluation

https://forms.gle/ZsvJToPTv2fhq1px5

